Position

Dir. Public Works-U

Deputy Dir. Admin/Airpts

Program Services Manager |

Management Analyst IlI

Admin Assistant |

Office Specialist

Office Assistant Summer Intern

Office Assistant Intern EH

Management Analyst Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Dpw-Management
Svcs Admin Support

Dpw-Management
Svcs Admin Support

Dpw-Management
Svcs Admin Support

Dpw-Management
Svcs Admin Support

Dpw-Management
Svcs Admin Support

Dpw-Management
Svcs Admin Support

Dpw-Management
Svcs Admin Support

Dpw-Management
Svcs Admin Support

Dpw-Management
Svcs Admin Support

Total Wages

$218,411

$143,104

$94,191

$93,770

$60,298

$47,968

$23,232

$11,454

$7,947

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$92,513

$64,142

$47,992

$42,227

$19,716

$32,167

$0

$0

$0



