Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir. Public Works-U		San Mateo County	Dpw-Management Svcs Admin Support	\$218,411	\$92,513
Deputy Dir. Admin/Airpts		San Mateo County	Dpw-Management Svcs Admin Support	\$143,104	\$64,142
Program Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Dpw-Management Svcs Admin Support	\$94,191	\$47,992
Management Analyst III		San Mateo County	Dpw-Management Svcs Admin Support	\$93,770	\$42,227
Admin Assistant I		San Mateo County	Dpw-Management Svcs Admin Support	\$60,298	\$19,716
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Dpw-Management Svcs Admin Support	\$47,968	\$32,167
Office Assistant Summer Intern		San Mateo County	Dpw-Management Svcs Admin Support	\$23,232	\$0
Office Assistant Intern EH		San Mateo County	Dpw-Management Svcs Admin Support	\$11,454	\$0
Management Analyst III		San Mateo County	Dpw-Management Svcs Admin Support	\$7,947	\$0